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BRANDENBURG

EKRON

MULDRAUGH

£¤60

£¤31W

QR79

QR79

UV1047

UV228

UV228

UV230

UV144

UV144 UV1919
UV144

UV1844

UV228

UV2731

UV376

UV823

UV1239

UV261

UV941

UV710

UV1238

UV1238

UV333

UV1158

UV1600

UV144

UV144
UV1882

UV2726

UV1882

UV144

UV941UV710

UV144

UV428 UV1238
UV1638

UV1638

UV933UV1692

UV228

UV477
UV2734

Oolite

Midway

Lodale

Guston

Sirocco

Roberta

Liberty

Garrett

Rhodelia

Flaherty

Hillgrove

Haysville
Grahamton

Concordia

Beechland

Andyville

Wolf Creek

Rock Haven

Payneville

Cedar Flat

Buck Grove

Battletown

Lickskillet

Cold Springs

Maples Corner

Hughes Landing

Eastwood Hills

Pilcher Landing

Van Voorhis 
Manor

Brandenburg Station

4-8702.00   KY-79
RECONSTRUCTION(O)

4-8703.00   KY-79RECONSTRUCTION(O)

4-8705.00   KY-79
RECONSTRUCTION(O)

4-1088.00   KY-823
BRIDGE REPLACEMENT(P)

4-8918.00   KY-448
BIKE/PED FACIL(O)

4-8919.00   CS-1004RECONSTRUCTION(O)

Meade County
2016 Highway
Plan Projects

PROJECTS
Project ID Route
Type Work PROJECT INFORMATION

LEGEND

5/27/2016
GLB


